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ÖM_MR_2025 - 2025-04-12

Match Results - Mini Rifle Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Theilinger, Martin 4 U MRO Min Allgemein 1037.4328 100.0000% NOE
2 Pevek, Markus 8 U MRO Min Allgemein 895.5244 86.3212% NOE
3 Stacher, Guenter 2 U MRO Min Allgemein 885.4417 85.3493% NOE
4 Beisteiner, Marco 3 U MRO Min Allgemein 885.0925 85.3156% NOE
5 Fiby, Roman 30 U MRO Min Allgemein 881.4701 84.9665% NOE
6 Scherz, Dieter 1 U MRO Min Senior 876.2173 84.4602% NOE
7 Prandstoetter, Martin 19 U MRO Min Allgemein 869.9460 83.8556% BGLD
8 Kneringer, Mario 91 U MRO Min Senior 800.3674 77.1488% BGLD
9 Krychl, Michael 13 U MRO Min Allgemein 798.1755 76.9376% NOE
10 Benesch, Thomas 59 U MRO Min Senior 790.2367 76.1723% W
11 Birner, Hermann 129 U MRO Min Junior 778.2434 75.0163% NOE
12 Karlin, Marcus 11 U MRO Min Allgemein 775.1576 74.7188% NOE
13 Kutschi, Lukas 18 U MRO Min Allgemein 750.4746 72.3396% BGLD
14 Thaler, Martin 130 U MRO Min Allgemein 748.5956 72.1585% W
15 Roehrenbacher, Michael 42 U MRO Min Allgemein 727.1750 70.0937% BGLD
16 Stacher, Manfred 23 U MRO Min Allgemein 718.3174 69.2399% NOE
17 Artner, Reinhard 64 U MRO Min Allgemein 716.2613 69.0417% BGLD
18 Handl, Reinhard 50 U MRO Min Senior 702.1400 67.6805% OOE
19 Klima, Jan 5 U MRO Min Senior 684.8905 66.0178% W
20 Sederl, Martin 25 U MRO Min Senior 684.1417 65.9456% NOE
21 Praschinger, Edgar 141 U MRO Min Super Senior 668.9048 64.4769% NOE
22 Estermann, Mario 80 U MRO Min Allgemein 661.9701 63.8085% OOE
23 Kloesch, Rupert 43 U MRO Min Allgemein 660.3676 63.6540% OOE
24 Hutter, Hannes 7 U MRO Min Senior 657.9298 63.4190% NOE
25 Hummer, Martin 73 U MRO Min Allgemein 643.9996 62.0763% OOE
26 Waldschuetz, Wolfgang 12 U MRO Min Senior 641.4374 61.8293% NOE
27 Vidovic, Sascha 123 U MRO Min Allgemein 640.5059 61.7395% W
28 Ladisich, Robert 21 U MRO Min Senior 637.4221 61.4423% BGLD
29 Grueneis, Markus 58 U MRO Min Senior 635.3497 61.2425% OOE
30 Mauthner, Mario 17 U MRO Min Allgemein 627.8287 60.5175% NOE
31 Entholzer, Susanne 77 U MRO Min Lady 610.9924 58.8946% OOE
32 Lang, Siegfried 134 U MRO Min Allgemein 595.5408 57.4052% OOE
33 Weissnegger, Barbara 52 U MRO Min Lady 595.1246 57.3651% W
34 Breitler, Christian 114 U MRO Min Super Senior 591.2293 56.9896% NOE
35 Entholzer, Jana 79 U MRO Min Junior 589.5858 56.8312% OOE
36 Eckmayr, Michael 132 U MRO Min Junior 584.9025 56.3798% OOE
37 Egger, Matthias 133 U MRO Min Allgemein 573.7272 55.3026% OOE
38 Jatschka, Peter 124 U MRO Min Allgemein 563.0811 54.2764% W
39 Schmidhofer, Georg 46 U MRO Min Allgemein 558.6934 53.8535% OOE
40 Katscher, Michael 24 U MRO Min Super Senior 553.0274 53.3073% NOE
41 Eckmayr, Markus 131 U MRO Min Allgemein 548.3026 52.8519% OOE
42 Rehrl, Anna 49 U MRO Min Lady 545.0945 52.5426% OOE
43 Aspeck, Bernd 118 U MRO Min Senior 543.1228 52.3526% BGLD
44 Kruspel, Martin U MRO Min Allgemein 540.1784 52.0688% NOE
45 Bichler, Norbert 66 U MRO Min Super Senior 530.4114 51.1273% NOE
46 Orator, Matthias 69 U MRO Min Allgemein 511.0540 49.2614% W
47 Ortner, Doris 47 U MRO Min Lady 499.0348 48.1029% OOE
48 Naylor, Manuel 16 U MRO Min Allgemein 494.3718 47.6534% NOE
49 Friesenecker, Nina 44 U MRO Min Lady 493.0548 47.5264% OOE
50 Weissboeck, Werner 70 U MRO Min Senior 491.9083 47.4159% OOE



51 De Stefani, Fabio 127 U MRO Min Allgemein 488.1443 47.0531% NOE
52 PREUNER, Manfred 115 U MRO Min Super Senior 481.5346 46.4160% OOE
53 Strobach, Erwin 104 U MRO Min Senior 479.0223 46.1738% NOE
54 Sixt, Elias 45 U MRO Min Allgemein 468.9285 45.2009% OOE
55 Ribisch, Hans Peter 41 U MRO Min Allgemein 465.0350 44.8256% NOE
56 Stiglmayr, Daniel 62 U MRO Min Allgemein 464.3901 44.7634% OOE
57 Krebs, Michael 144 U MRO Min Allgemein 463.3688 44.6649% NOE
58 Hausberger, Stefan 48 U MRO Min Allgemein 460.3402 44.3730% BGLD
59 Mitschke, Christoph 85 U MRO Min Allgemein 454.7392 43.8331% OOE
60 Zwatz, Thomas 14 U MRO Min Senior 453.6523 43.7284% OOE
61 Jaeger, Christoph 81 U MRO Min Allgemein 446.3714 43.0265% W
62 Muehlboeck, Siegfried 60 U MRO Min Senior 445.9068 42.9818% OOE
63 Feyertag, Werner 125 U MRO Min Senior 442.7796 42.6803% NOE
64 Wautsche, Dieter 15 U MRO Min Allgemein 438.5471 42.2723% W
65 Friedl, Markus 65 U MRO Min Allgemein 433.3063 41.7672% NOE
66 Smeta, Mario 113 U MRO Min Allgemein 428.1102 41.2663% BGLD
67 Dastych, Rudolf 82 U MRO Min Senior 415.4717 40.0481% W
68 Enzinger, Juergen 67 U MRO Min Senior 413.7384 39.8810% W
69 Opferkuch, Martin 90 U MRO Min Senior 413.6224 39.8698% OOE
70 Muehlbacher, Hubert 122 U MRO Min Grand Senior 393.5502 37.9350% OOE
71 Schewcik, Richard 101 U MRO Min Allgemein 390.6910 37.6594% W
72 Zauner, Alois 63 U MRO Min Super Senior 386.0153 37.2087% STMK
73 Estermann, Sarah 84 U MRO Min Lady 385.9709 37.2044% OOE

74 Mittenbacher, Martin 20 U MRO Min Senior,
Allgemein 377.9731 36.4335% NOE

75 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst 120 U MRO Min Grand Senior 365.0864 35.1913% OOE
76 Aspeck, Anita 117 U MRO Min Lady Senior 356.2157 34.3363% BGLD
77 Veress, Peter 107 U MRO Min Allgemein 348.9410 33.6350% W
78 Vielhaber, Guenther 116 U MRO Min Super Senior 323.6084 31.1932% NOE
79 Ladisich, Sonja 22 U MRO Min Lady Senior 319.9497 30.8405% BGLD
80 Iovan, Ioan Liviu 111 U MRO Min Allgemein 276.3066 26.6337% W
81 Hintermueller, Philipp 121 U MRO Min Allgemein 168.5537 16.2472% OOE
82 Rothensteiner, Madeleine 140 U MRO Min Junior 23.2380 2.2400% W
83 (DQ) Kaiser-Schwarz, karin 51 U MRO Min Lady Senior NOE
84 (DQ) Pointner, Michael 75 U MRO Min Allgemein OOE
85 (DQ) Zeindl, Stefan 95 U MRO Min Senior KTN
86 (DQ) Schiller, Heimo 142 U MRO Min Senior NOE



ÖM_MR_2025 - Category Leaders - Mini Rifle Open: 2025-04-12

Match Results - Junior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Birner, Hermann 129 U MRO Min 778.2434 100.0000% NOE
2 Entholzer, Jana 79 U MRO Min 589.5858 75.7585% OOE
3 Eckmayr, Michael 132 U MRO Min 584.9025 75.1568% OOE
4 Rothensteiner, Madeleine 140 U MRO Min 23.2380 2.9860% W

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Scherz, Dieter 1 U MRO Min 876.2173 100.0000% NOE
2 Kneringer, Mario 91 U MRO Min 800.3674 91.3435% BGLD
3 Benesch, Thomas 59 U MRO Min 790.2367 90.1873% W
4 Handl, Reinhard 50 U MRO Min 702.1400 80.1331% OOE
5 Klima, Jan 5 U MRO Min 684.8905 78.1645% W
6 Sederl, Martin 25 U MRO Min 684.1417 78.0790% NOE
7 Hutter, Hannes 7 U MRO Min 657.9298 75.0875% NOE
8 Waldschuetz, Wolfgang 12 U MRO Min 641.4374 73.2053% NOE
9 Ladisich, Robert 21 U MRO Min 637.4221 72.7470% BGLD
10 Grueneis, Markus 58 U MRO Min 635.3497 72.5105% OOE
11 Aspeck, Bernd 118 U MRO Min 543.1228 61.9849% BGLD
12 Weissboeck, Werner 70 U MRO Min 491.9083 56.1400% OOE
13 Strobach, Erwin 104 U MRO Min 479.0223 54.6693% NOE
14 Zwatz, Thomas 14 U MRO Min 453.6523 51.7739% OOE
15 Muehlboeck, Siegfried 60 U MRO Min 445.9068 50.8900% OOE
16 Feyertag, Werner 125 U MRO Min 442.7796 50.5331% NOE
17 Dastych, Rudolf 82 U MRO Min 415.4717 47.4165% W
18 Enzinger, Juergen 67 U MRO Min 413.7384 47.2187% W
19 Opferkuch, Martin 90 U MRO Min 413.6224 47.2055% OOE
20 Mittenbacher, Martin 20 U MRO Min 377.9731 43.1369% NOE
21 (DQ) Zeindl, Stefan 95 U MRO Min KTN
22 (DQ) Schiller, Heimo 142 U MRO Min NOE

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Praschinger, Edgar 141 U MRO Min 668.9048 100.0000% NOE
2 Breitler, Christian 114 U MRO Min 591.2293 88.3877% NOE
3 Katscher, Michael 24 U MRO Min 553.0274 82.6765% NOE
4 Bichler, Norbert 66 U MRO Min 530.4114 79.2955% NOE
5 PREUNER, Manfred 115 U MRO Min 481.5346 71.9885% OOE
6 Zauner, Alois 63 U MRO Min 386.0153 57.7086% STMK
7 Vielhaber, Guenther 116 U MRO Min 323.6084 48.3788% NOE



Place Name No. Class Div PF Pts Match % Region

1 Muehlbacher, Hubert 122 U MRO Min 393.5502 100.0000% OOE
2 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst 120 U MRO Min 365.0864 92.7674% OOE

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Entholzer, Susanne 77 U MRO Min 610.9924 100.0000% OOE
2 Weissnegger, Barbara 52 U MRO Min 595.1246 97.4029% W
3 Rehrl, Anna 49 U MRO Min 545.0945 89.2146% OOE
4 Ortner, Doris 47 U MRO Min 499.0348 81.6761% OOE
5 Friesenecker, Nina 44 U MRO Min 493.0548 80.6974% OOE
6 Estermann, Sarah 84 U MRO Min 385.9709 63.1711% OOE

Match Results - Lady Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Aspeck, Anita 117 U MRO Min 356.2157 100.0000% BGLD
2 Ladisich, Sonja 22 U MRO Min 319.9497 89.8191% BGLD
3 (DQ) Kaiser-Schwarz, karin 51 U MRO Min NOE

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Theilinger, Martin 4 U MRO Min 1037.4328 100.0000% NOE
2 Pevek, Markus 8 U MRO Min 895.5244 86.3212% NOE
3 Stacher, Guenter 2 U MRO Min 885.4417 85.3493% NOE
4 Beisteiner, Marco 3 U MRO Min 885.0925 85.3156% NOE
5 Fiby, Roman 30 U MRO Min 881.4701 84.9665% NOE
6 Prandstoetter, Martin 19 U MRO Min 869.9460 83.8556% BGLD
7 Krychl, Michael 13 U MRO Min 798.1755 76.9376% NOE
8 Karlin, Marcus 11 U MRO Min 775.1576 74.7188% NOE
9 Kutschi, Lukas 18 U MRO Min 750.4746 72.3396% BGLD
10 Thaler, Martin 130 U MRO Min 748.5956 72.1585% W
11 Roehrenbacher, Michael 42 U MRO Min 727.1750 70.0937% BGLD
12 Stacher, Manfred 23 U MRO Min 718.3174 69.2399% NOE
13 Artner, Reinhard 64 U MRO Min 716.2613 69.0417% BGLD
14 Estermann, Mario 80 U MRO Min 661.9701 63.8085% OOE
15 Kloesch, Rupert 43 U MRO Min 660.3676 63.6540% OOE
16 Hummer, Martin 73 U MRO Min 643.9996 62.0763% OOE
17 Vidovic, Sascha 123 U MRO Min 640.5059 61.7395% W
18 Mauthner, Mario 17 U MRO Min 627.8287 60.5175% NOE
19 Lang, Siegfried 134 U MRO Min 595.5408 57.4052% OOE
20 Egger, Matthias 133 U MRO Min 573.7272 55.3026% OOE
21 Jatschka, Peter 124 U MRO Min 563.0811 54.2764% W
22 Schmidhofer, Georg 46 U MRO Min 558.6934 53.8535% OOE
23 Eckmayr, Markus 131 U MRO Min 548.3026 52.8519% OOE
24 Kruspel, Martin U MRO Min 540.1784 52.0688% NOE
25 Orator, Matthias 69 U MRO Min 511.0540 49.2614% W
26 Naylor, Manuel 16 U MRO Min 494.3718 47.6534% NOE



27 De Stefani, Fabio 127 U MRO Min 488.1443 47.0531% NOE
28 Sixt, Elias 45 U MRO Min 468.9285 45.2009% OOE
29 Ribisch, Hans Peter 41 U MRO Min 465.0350 44.8256% NOE
30 Stiglmayr, Daniel 62 U MRO Min 464.3901 44.7634% OOE
31 Krebs, Michael 144 U MRO Min 463.3688 44.6649% NOE
32 Hausberger, Stefan 48 U MRO Min 460.3402 44.3730% BGLD
33 Mitschke, Christoph 85 U MRO Min 454.7392 43.8331% OOE
34 Jaeger, Christoph 81 U MRO Min 446.3714 43.0265% W
35 Wautsche, Dieter 15 U MRO Min 438.5471 42.2723% W
36 Friedl, Markus 65 U MRO Min 433.3063 41.7672% NOE
37 Smeta, Mario 113 U MRO Min 428.1102 41.2663% BGLD
38 Schewcik, Richard 101 U MRO Min 390.6910 37.6594% W
39 Mittenbacher, Martin 20 U MRO Min 377.9731 36.4335% NOE
40 Veress, Peter 107 U MRO Min 348.9410 33.6350% W
41 Iovan, Ioan Liviu 111 U MRO Min 276.3066 26.6337% W
42 Hintermueller, Philipp 121 U MRO Min 168.5537 16.2472% OOE
43 (DQ) Pointner, Michael 75 U MRO Min OOE



ÖM_MR_2025 - Team Results

Team Results - Mini Rifle Open

Place Points Team CompetitorPoints Name
1 2807.9670 NOE Allg * 1037.4328 Theilinger, Martin

* 885.4417 Stacher, Guenter
* 885.0925 Beisteiner, Marco

775.1576 Karlin, Marcus

2 2336.6819 BGLD Allg * 869.9460 Prandstoetter, Martin
* 750.4746 Kutschi, Lukas
* 716.2613 Artner, Reinhard

460.3402 Hausberger, Stefan

3 1984.2261 W Allg * 748.5956 Thaler, Martin
* 640.5059 Vidovic, Sascha
* 595.1246 Weissnegger, Barbara

563.0811 Jatschka, Peter

4 1852.6698 OOE Allg * 660.3676 Kloesch, Rupert
* 643.9996 Hummer, Martin
* 548.3026 Eckmayr, Markus

Team Results - Mini Rifle Open Senior

Place Points Team CompetitorPoints Name
1 2203.0519 NOE Sen * 876.2173 Scherz, Dieter

* 668.9048 Praschinger, Edgar
* 657.9298 Hutter, Hannes

641.4374 Waldschuetz, Wolfgan

2 1980.9123 BGLD Sen * 800.3674 Kneringer, Mario
* 637.4221 Ladisich, Robert
* 543.1228 Aspeck, Bernd

356.2157 Aspeck, Anita

3 1890.5989 W Sen * 790.2367 Benesch, Thomas
* 684.8905 Klima, Jan
* 415.4717 Dastych, Rudolf



4 1829.3980 OOE Sen * 702.1400 Handl, Reinhard
* 635.3497 Grueneis, Markus
* 491.9083 Weissboeck, Werner

453.6523 Zwatz, Thomas

5 1240.1712 OOE SuperSenior * 481.5346 PREUNER, Manfred
* 393.5502 Muehlbacher, Hubert
* 365.0864 Fischer-Colbrie, Ernst

Team Results - Mini Rifle Open Lady

Place Points Team CompetitorPoints Name
1 1240.1712 OOE Lady * 610.9924 Entholzer, Susanne

* 545.0945 Rehrl, Anna
* 493.0548 Friesenecker, Nina

385.9709 Estermann, Sarah



ÖM_MR_2025 - 2025-04-12

Match Results - Mini Rifle Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Berger, Rene 105 U MRS Min Allgemein 954.9605 100.0000% NOE
2 Zmug, Christian 26 U MRS Min Allgemein 909.5876 95.2487% KTN
3 Schoenfelder, Ernestine 27 U MRS Min Lady 648.3982 67.8979% KTN
4 Filipitsch, Markus 110 U MRS Min Allgemein 637.4471 66.7511% KTN
5 Habernig, Michael 109 U MRS Min Allgemein 531.5106 55.6579% KTN
6 Birner, Peter 128 U MRS Min Senior 503.9528 52.7721% NOE




